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05/11/2016 01:00
U19 DIVISION 2016/2017

B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

15/10/2016 U19 Division B.93 U19 - Hvidovre U19 0 - 1

08/10/2016 U19 Division AB U19 - B.93 U19 1 - 2

01/10/2016 U19 Division B.93 U19 - Horsens U19 1 - 0

17/09/2016 U19 Division SønderjyskE U19 - B.93 U19 1 - 0

14/09/2016 U19 Division B.93 U19 - HB Køge U19 3 - 2

29/10/2016 U19 Division Næsby U19 - HB Køge U19 2 - 2

15/10/2016 U19 Division Næstved U19 - Næsby U19 0 - 1

12/10/2016 U19 Division Horsens U19 - Næsby U19 1 - 1

08/10/2016 U19 Division Næsby U19 - Viborg U19 0 - 0

01/10/2016 U19 Division Roskilde U19 - Næsby U19 2 - 1

R P W D L Gp Ga Pts

0 Næsby U19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 B.93 U19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PREMATCH REPORT

LAST MATCHES

Date Competition Match Date Competition Match

RANKING POSITION

Team
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1 L. Chang GKP 17 5 0 450

2 A. Salame DEF 17 5 0 450

3 F. Burchardi DEF 17 4 0 360

5 C. Emil Kristensen DEF 18 3 0 270

5 R. Johansen DEF 17 3 0 215

4 M. Michaelsen DEF 18 2 0 180

13 W. Zouzou DEF 17 3 0 117

8 L. Montano Dahl MID 17 4 1 360

6 E. Madsen MID 17 4 0 268

6 R. Pedersen MID 18 5 0 253

10 A. Uzan MID 18 3 0 206

12 A. Damgaard MID 17 3 0 132

11 F. Kofoed FWD 18 5 1 450

7 E. Hismani FWD 17 5 3 360

9 M. Lyche FWD 17 5 0 267

9 S. Nørgaard FWD 18 3 0 207

12 M. Bilal Khattab FWD 18 2 0 60

14 O. Tveskov FWD 17 1 0 24

1 J. Gadkjær GKP 17 4 0 360

4 M. Damsbo DEF 18 5 1 441

2 K. Lehm DEF 18 5 0 435

13 R. Espersen DEF 17 5 0 420

5 J. Hansen DEF 18 5 0 277

14 R. Rasmussen DEF 18 3 1 177

12 E. Kingo Eriksen DEF 18 2 0 30

14 M. Ellegaard DEF 17 1 0 16

12 S. Thychosen DEF 18 1 0 5

10 M. De Claville Bertelsen MID 18 5 0 450

8 K. Petersen MID 17 5 0 450

7 T. Larsen MID 18 5 1 450

11 O. Nielsen MID 17 5 0 362

3 E. Olsen MID 17 5 0 327

9 M. Dongsted MID 17 5 0 289

12 A. Kjerstad MID 17 2 0 55

6 J. Pedersen MID 18 1 0 23

16 N. Risager MID 17 1 0 15

6 R. Thomsen FWD 18 3 1 231

14 A. Al-Badri FWD 17 1 0 24

PREMATCH REPORT
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1
1

4-2-3-1
92.44%

4-4-1
7.56%

0
0

1
1

4-4-2
67.12%

4-4-1-1
25.88%

1
2

3-5-2
6.99%

0
0

PREMATCH REPORT

MOST USED SCHEME - HOME MOST USED SCHEME - AWAY

MOST USED SCHEME USED FROM MATCH START
GOALS SCORED

GOALS CONCEDED

2 times

USED
FROM MATCH START
GOALS SCORED
GOALS CONCEDED

0 times

MOST USED SCHEME USED FROM MATCH START
GOALS SCORED

GOALS CONCEDED

2 times

USED
FROM MATCH START
GOALS SCORED
GOALS CONCEDED

1 times
USED
FROM MATCH START
GOALS SCORED
GOALS CONCEDED

0 times
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0.3

4.7

6.3

1.7

1.7

25.2 min.

334.3

33.9%

0

10.7

0.3 0.6

4.7 6.6

6.3 9.2

1.7 2.6

1.7 2.8

25.2 min. 28.3 min.

334.3 392.8

33.9% 57.1%

0 0

10.7 12

0.3 0.6

4.7 6.6

6.3 9.2

1.7 2.6

1.7 2.8

25.2 min. 28.3 min.

334.3 392.8

33.9% 57.1%

0 0

10.7 12

0.3 0.6 0.8

4.7 6.6 9.8

6.3 9.2 11.6

1.7 2.6 2.4

1.7 2.8 5.8

25.2 min. 28.3 min. 33.9 min.

334.3 392.8 417.8

33.9% 57.1% 81.3%

0 0 0.4

10.7 12 15.4

0.3 0.6 0.8 1

4.7 6.6 9.8 18

6.3 9.2 11.6 16

1.7 2.6 2.4 2.5

1.7 2.8 5.8 7.5

25.2 min. 28.3 min. 33.9 min. 54.2 min.

334.3 392.8 417.8 679.5

33.9% 57.1% 81.3% 82.7%

0 0 0.4 0.5

10.7 12 15.4 26.5

 

32.3 (28.8%)

8 (16.3%)

4.3

25.3

13.3

12

41.7%

47.5%

10.8%

0%

32.3 (28.8%) 39.6 (41.9%)

8 (16.3%) 11 (25.5%)

4.3 2.8

25.3 31.6

13.3 20.6

12 11

41.7% 36.4%

47.5% 38.2%

10.8% 9.1%

0% 16.4%

32.3 (28.8%) 39.6 (41.9%)

8 (16.3%) 11 (25.5%)

4.3 2.8

25.3 31.6

13.3 20.6

12 11

41.7% 36.4%

47.5% 38.2%

10.8% 9.1%

0% 16.4%

32.3 (28.8%) 39.6 (41.9%) 52 (48.1%)

8 (16.3%) 11 (25.5%) 4.2 (28.6%)

4.3 2.8 0.8

25.3 31.6 30.4

13.3 20.6 15.6

12 11 11

41.7% 36.4% 20%

47.5% 38.2% 63.6%

10.8% 9.1% 18.2%

0% 16.4% 30.9%

32.3 (28.8%) 39.6 (41.9%) 52 (48.1%) 73.5 (52.4%)

8 (16.3%) 11 (25.5%) 4.2 (28.6%) 5 (30%)

4.3 2.8 0.8 1

25.3 31.6 30.4 34.5

13.3 20.6 15.6 30

12 11 11 4

41.7% 36.4% 20% 0%

47.5% 38.2% 63.6% 12.5%

10.8% 9.1% 18.2% 0%

0% 16.4% 30.9% 87.5%

PREMATCH REPORT

GENERAL STATISTICS PER MATCH

HOME TOTAL TOTAL AWAY

Goals

Shots

Fouls

Offsides

Corners

Ball possession

Passes

PDF_PASSES_PRECISION

Penalty

Crosses

Goals

Shots

Fouls

Offsides

Corners

Ball possession

Passes

PDF_PASSES_PRECISION

Penalty

Crosses

Goals

Shots

Fouls

Offsides

Corners

Ball possession

Passes

PDF_PASSES_PRECISION

Penalty

Crosses

Matches played: 5
Matches played Home: 3

Matches played: 5
Matches played Home: 2

CONSTRUCTION

HOME TOTAL TOTAL AWAY

LONG PASSES (%Accurate)

THROUGH PASSES (%Accurate)

COUNTERATTACKS

ACTIONS STARTED BY GOALKEEPER

- Long pass

- LOW

% Right

% Left

% Center

% Failed

LONG PASSES (%Accurate)

THROUGH PASSES (%Accurate)

COUNTERATTACKS

ACTIONS STARTED BY GOALKEEPER

- Long pass

- LOW

% Right

% Left

% Center

% Failed

LONG PASSES (%Accurate)

THROUGH PASSES (%Accurate)

COUNTERATTACKS

ACTIONS STARTED BY GOALKEEPER

- Long pass

- LOW

% Right

% Left

% Center

% Failed
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3.3 (9.1%)

4.7

1.3

3.3

17.7

1.3

10.7

37.4

62.6

5

0.7

3.3 (9.1%) 4.8 (12.5%)

4.7 6.6

1.3 2

3.3 4.6

17.7 24.6

1.3 2

10.7 12

37.4 46.7

62.6 53.3

5 10

0.7 0.6

3.3 (9.1%) 4.8 (12.5%)

4.7 6.6

1.3 2

3.3 4.6

17.7 24.6

1.3 2

10.7 12

37.4 46.7

62.6 53.3

5 10

0.7 0.6

3.3 (9.1%) 4.8 (12.5%) 8.6 (9.3%)

4.7 6.6 9.8

1.3 2 3.6

3.3 4.6 6.2

17.7 24.6 29.8

1.3 2 3.6

10.7 12 15.4

37.4 46.7 45.5

62.6 53.3 54.5

5 10 10.2

0.7 0.6 0.6

3.3 (9.1%) 4.8 (12.5%) 8.6 (9.3%) 16 (6.3%)

4.7 6.6 9.8 18

1.3 2 3.6 7.5

3.3 4.6 6.2 10.5

17.7 24.6 29.8 52

1.3 2 3.6 7.5

10.7 12 15.4 26.5

37.4 46.7 45.5 41.5

62.6 53.3 54.5 58.5

5 10 10.2 17.5

0.7 0.6 0.6 0.5

 

0.7

3.3

0

3.3

60.7

20.7

21.3

18.7

49

0.3

0.7 0.8

3.3 4.6

0 0

3.3 4.6

60.7 75

20.7 24.8

21.3 20.8

18.7 29.4

49 59.8

0.3 0.2

0.7 0.8

3.3 4.6

0 0

3.3 4.6

60.7 75

20.7 24.8

21.3 20.8

18.7 29.4

49 59.8

0.3 0.2

0.7 0.8 1.6

3.3 4.6 7.8

0 0 0.2

3.3 4.6 7.6

60.7 75 84.6

20.7 24.8 32.2

21.3 20.8 11.4

18.7 29.4 38.8

49 59.8 74.6

0.3 0.2 0.8

0.7 0.8 1.6 2

3.3 4.6 7.8 9

0 0 0.2 0

3.3 4.6 7.6 9

60.7 75 84.6 71.5

20.7 24.8 32.2 42.5

21.3 20.8 11.4 -56.5

18.7 29.4 38.8 56.5

49 59.8 74.6 109.5

0.3 0.2 0.8 0.5

PREMATCH REPORT

ATTACKING PLAY

HOME TOTAL TOTAL AWAY

OPPORTUNITY (%Successful)

SHOTS

Shot from outside of penalty area

Shot from inside of penalty area

ACTIONS FINALIZATION

- Shot from outside of penalty area

- CROSSES

-- From left

-- From right

- Build-Up play

- Long ball

OPPORTUNITY (%Successful)

SHOTS

Shot from outside of penalty area

Shot from inside of penalty area

ACTIONS FINALIZATION

- Shot from outside of penalty area

- CROSSES

-- From left

-- From right

- Build-Up play

- Long ball

OPPORTUNITY (%Successful)

SHOTS

Shot from outside of penalty area

Shot from inside of penalty area

ACTIONS FINALIZATION

- Shot from outside of penalty area

- CROSSES

-- From left

-- From right

- Build-Up play

- Long ball

DEFENSIVE

HOME TOTAL TOTAL AWAY

SAVES

CLEARANCES

- Low

- High

BALL RECOVERY

- End action

- Real recovery

- Temporary recovery

FINAL THIRD ENTRIES

FOULS NEAR THE BOX

SAVES

CLEARANCES

- Low

- High

BALL RECOVERY

- End action

- Real recovery

- Temporary recovery

FINAL THIRD ENTRIES

FOULS NEAR THE BOX

SAVES

CLEARANCES

- Low

- High

BALL RECOVERY

- End action

- Real recovery

- Temporary recovery

FINAL THIRD ENTRIES

FOULS NEAR THE BOX
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B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

10.8%

7.6%

35.8%
36.6%

11.7%

14.5%

38.3%
44.2%

12.5%

8.4%

25.9%
19.1%

35
%

30
.5%

14.2%

20.6%

18.3%

13.7%

9.2%

3.1% 41
.7%

37
.4%

10.8%

8.4%

8.3%

16%

4.2%

7.6% 23
.3% 32
%

A. Salame  (450') 21

L. Montano Dahl  (360') 21

F. Kofoed  (450') 18

F. Burchardi  (360') 16

A. Scharling Krebs  (246')16

A. Abdullahi  (6') 0

J. Tudborg Wander  (69')1

O. Tveskov  (24') 1

M. Bilal Khattab  (60') 2

S. Nørgaard  (207') 5

15.1%

14%

51.2%
43.4%

6.7%

12.6%

24.3%
30.1%

8.4%

13.3%

24.3%
26.6%

30
.2%

39
.9%

25.2%

20.3%

10.9%

8.4%

6.7%

2.1% 42
.8%

30
.8%

10.9%

9.1%

6.7%

9.1%

9.2%

11.2% 26
.8%

29
.4%

M. Damsbo  (441') 35

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450')26

K. Lehm  (435') 26

R. Espersen  (420') 23

K. Petersen  (450') 21

M. Ellegaard  (16') 0

S. Thychosen  (5') 0

A. Kjerstad  (55') 1

A. Al-Badri  (24') 1

J. Pedersen  (23') 1

7.4%

5.2%

17.3%
22.4%

4.9%

11.2%

45.7%
46.5%

9.9%

9.5%

37%
31%

22
.2%

25
.9%

3.7%

6%

27.2%

10.3%

12.3%

8.6% 43
.2%

24
.9%

6.2%

11.2%

13.6%

25%

14.8%

12.9% 34
.6%

49
.1%

O. Tveskov  (24') 1

A. Abdullahi  (6') 1

M. Michaelsen  (180') 2

M. Bilal Khattab  (60') 3

W. Zouzou  (117') 4

A. Salame  (450') 34

F. Kofoed  (450') 15

A. Uzan  (206') 15

E. Hismani  (360') 14

R. Pedersen  (253') 13

8.1%

6.9%

36.9%
26%

16.2%

15%

33.3%
30.6%

16.2%

15.6%

29.7%
43.3%

40
.5%

37
.5%

17.1%

11%

8.1%

7.5%

6.3%

9.2% 31
.5%

27
.7%

11.7%

8.1%

9%

8.1%

7.2%

18.5% 27
.9%

34
.7%

J. Pedersen  (23') 0

N. Risager  (15') 0

S. Thychosen  (5') 0

A. Kjerstad  (55') 1

M. Ellegaard  (16') 1

K. Lehm  (435') 38

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450')36

K. Petersen  (450') 33

T. Larsen  (450') 21

R. Espersen  (420') 21

PREMATCH REPORT

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

BALL POSSESSION RECOVERY

BEST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS

BALL POSSESSION LOSS

BEST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS
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B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

10.5%

7.4%

15.8%
22.2%

21.1%

14.8%

57.9%
37%

15.8%

11.1%

26.3%
40.7%

47
.4%

33
.3%

0%

0%

10.5%

7.4%

10.5%

14.8% 21
%

22
.2%

5.3%

14.8%

26.3%

14.8%

0%

14.8% 31
.6%

44
.4%

F. Kofoed  (450') 9

R. Pedersen  (253') 8

A. Salame  (450') 7

A. Uzan  (206') 5

E. Madsen  (268') 3

3.8%

6.3%

11.4%
22%

3.8%

9.4%

46.1%
37.6%

11.5%

9.4%

42.3%
40.7%

19
.1%

25
.1%

3.8%

9.4%

34.6%

6.3%

15.4%

21.9% 53
.8%

37
.6%

3.8%

6.3%

7.7%

21.9%

15.4%

9.4% 26
.9%

37
.6%

K. Petersen  (450') 12

R. Rasmussen  (177') 10

M. Damsbo  (441') 8

E. Olsen  (327') 6

O. Nielsen  (362') 4

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

12.5%

20%
12.5%

0%

25%

80%
87.5%

0% 37
.5%

0%

0%

20%

0%

40%

37.5% 60
%

37
.5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

40%

25% 40
%

25
%

A. Salame  (450') 3

J. Tudborg Wander  (69') 3

F. Kofoed  (450') 1

E. Hismani  (360') 1

F. Burchardi  (360') 1

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

42.9%

60%

100.1%
100%

42
.9% 60
%

0%

0%

0%

0%

14.3%

0% 14
.3% 0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

42.9%

40% 42
.9% 40
%

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 3

K. Lehm  (435') 2

E. Olsen  (327') 2

R. Thomsen  (231') 2

T. Larsen  (450') 1

PREMATCH REPORT

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

FOULS COMMITTED

WORST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS

OFFSIDES

WORST PLAYERS WORST PLAYERS
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B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

3.6%

6.2%
3.6%

37.5%

53.6%

93.8%
96.5%

37
.5%

57
.2%

0%

0%

3.1%

0%

0%

3.6% 3.1
%

3.6
%

0%

0%

3.1%

0%

56.3%

39.3% 59
.4%

39
.3%

A. Salame  (450') 15

C. Emil Kristensen  (270') 11

E. Hismani  (360') 9

F. Kofoed  (450') 5

M. Lyche  (267') 4

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

54.2%

39.6%

100%
100%

54
.2%

39
.6%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

5.7%

0% 5.7
%

0%

0%

0%

0%

45.8%

54.7% 45
.8%

54
.7%

K. Lehm  (435') 16

T. Larsen  (450') 12

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 11

R. Espersen  (420') 10

E. Olsen  (327') 8

0%

0%

4.2%
3.2%

4.2%

12.9%

50.1%
45.2%

0%

3.2%

45.8%
51.6%

4.2
%

16
.1%

0%

0%

29.2%

9.7%

20.8%

25.8% 50
%

35
.5%

4.2%

3.2%

16.7%

22.6%

25%

22.6% 45
.9%

48
.4%

E. Hismani  (360') 11

A. Uzan  (206') 9

E. Madsen  (268') 6

A. Salame  (450') 4

F. Kofoed  (450') 4

0%

0%

0%
10%

18.2%

10%

36.4%
30%

9.1%

20%

63.7%
60%

27
.3% 30
%

0%

10%

18.2%

10%

27.3%

30% 45
.5% 50
%

0%

0%

0%

10%

27.3%

10% 27
.3% 20
%

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 8

T. Larsen  (450') 5

K. Petersen  (450') 2

R. Thomsen  (231') 2

K. Lehm  (435') 1

PREMATCH REPORT

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

CROSSES

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS

THROUGH PASSES

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS
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B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

5%

5.9%

15%
5.9%

0%

17.6%

20%
41.1%

35%

23.5%

65%
52.9%

40
%

47
%

5%

0%

5%

7.8%

5%

7.8% 15
%

15
.6%

5%

0%

15%

15.7%

25%

21.6% 45
%

37
.3%

E. Hismani  (360') 13

F. Kofoed  (450') 10

A. Uzan  (206') 9

A. Salame  (450') 6

C. Emil Kristensen  (270') 5

1.8%

0.8%

1.8%
4.1%

21.8%

10.2%

32.7%
23.7%

27.3%

22.9%

65.5%
72.1%

50
.9%

33
.9%

0%

0.8%

1.8%

7.6%

12.7%

19.5% 14
.5%

27
.9%

0%

2.5%

9.1%

5.9%

25.5%

29.7% 34
.6%

38
.1%

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 51

K. Petersen  (450') 20

K. Lehm  (435') 17

O. Nielsen  (362') 16

T. Larsen  (450') 14

11.3%

5.8%

16.9%
12.7%

9.9%

17.4%

43.7%
43%

15.5%

18%

39.5%
44.1%

36
.7%

41
.2%

1.4%

1.7%

7%

8.7%

9.9%

8.1% 18
.3%

18
.5%

4.2%

5.2%

26.8%

16.9%

14.1%

18% 45
.1%

40
.1%

F. Kofoed  (450') 40

E. Hismani  (360') 29

A. Uzan  (206') 21

R. Pedersen  (253') 17

M. Lyche  (267') 15

5.3%

5.1%

14.3%
13.1%

20.1%

10.9%

36%
25.7%

22.8%

23.4%

49.8%
61.2%

48
.2%

39
.4%

4.2%

3.2%

7.4%

7.4%

6.9%

12.2% 18
.5%

22
.8%

4.8%

4.8%

8.5%

7.4%

20.1%

25.6% 33
.4%

37
.8%

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 100

T. Larsen  (450') 45

R. Thomsen  (231') 42

K. Petersen  (450') 40

O. Nielsen  (362') 40

PREMATCH REPORT

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

1 VS 1 DRIBBLING

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS

ATTACKING DUELS

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS
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B.93 U19 NÆSBY U19

15.3%

17.4%

43.5%
46.2%

18.8%

11.4%

38.8%
34.9%

4.7%

6.7%

17.7%
18.8%

38
.8%

35
.5%

8.2%

8.7%

4.7%

5.4%

5.9%

2.7% 18
.8%

16
.8%

20%

20.1%

15.3%

18.1%

7.1%

9.4% 42
.4%

47
.6%

A. Salame  (450') 27

F. Kofoed  (450') 20

R. Johansen  (215') 17

E. Madsen  (268') 16

R. Pedersen  (253') 14

15.2%

11.1%

47.9%
37%

12.1%

12.3%

33.9%
34.9%

7.9%

9.4%

18.2%
28.1%

35
.2%

32
.8%

13.3%

8.9%

7.9%

9.4%

2.4%

5.5% 23
.6%

23
.8%

19.4%

17%

13.9%

13.2%

7.9%

13.2% 41
.2%

43
.4%

K. Petersen  (450') 50

R. Espersen  (420') 38

O. Nielsen  (362') 32

K. Lehm  (435') 31

M. Damsbo  (441') 27

18%

6.8%

36%
26.1%

26%

13.6%

48%
43.1%

0%

9.1%

16%
30.7%

44
%

29
.5%

14%

13.6%

14%

13.6%

14%

13.6% 42
%

40
.8%

4%

5.7%

8%

15.9%

2%

8% 14
%

29
.6%

L. Montano Dahl  (360') 15

A. Damgaard  (132') 13

A. Scharling Krebs  (246') 12

R. Pedersen  (253') 10

E. Madsen  (268') 8

7.7%

7.1%

26.4%
32.6%

27.5%

23.5%

55%
43.9%

5.5%

4.1%

18.7%
23.4%

40
.7%

34
.7%

12.1%

16.3%

15.4%

13.3%

11%

17.3% 38
.5%

46
.9%

6.6%

9.2%

12.1%

7.1%

2.2%

2% 20
.9%

18
.3%

M. Damsbo  (441') 19

K. Petersen  (450') 17

J. Hansen  (277') 17

R. Rasmussen  (177') 17

M. De Claville Bertelsen  (450') 14

PREMATCH REPORT

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY

DEFENSIVE DUELS

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS

AERIAL DUELS

BEST PLAYERS BEST PLAYERS
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33 8 7 2
4

16%
1

4%
3

12%

1

4%

2

8%

4
16%

2
8%

0
0%

1
4%

2
8%

1
4%

0
0%

1
4%

1
4%

1
4%

1
4%

C
0%

D
9.1%

A 3%

B
39.4%

E
12.1%

F
0%

G
15.2%

H
18.2%

I

3%

F. Kofoed (450')' B 9 1.8 3

E. Hismani (360')' B 4 1 2

M. Lyche (267')' H 3 1 0

A. Salame (450')' E 2 0.4 1

E. Madsen (268')' D 2 0.7 1

49 20 10 2
3

7.7%
0

0%
10

25.6%

1

2.6%

0

0%

3
7.7%

2
5.1%

0
0%

1
2.6%

0
0%

2
5.1%

10
25.6%

3
7.7%

0
0%

2
5.1%

2
5.1%

C
0%

D
14.3%

A 0%

B
34.7%

E
8.2%

F
0%

G
20.4%

H
22.4%

I

0%

M. De Claville Bertelsen (450')' G 9 1.8 4

R. Thomsen (231')' G 9 3.5 4

T. Larsen (450')' B 7 1.4 2

M. Dongsted (289')' H 5 1.6 3

E. Olsen (327')' E 4 1.1 3

PREMATCH REPORT

SHOTS ON TARGET BLOCKED GOALS
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BEST SHOOTERS
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2 E. Hismani T. Larsen 1
1 F. Kofoed M. Damsbo 1

R. Thomsen 1
R. Rasmussen 1

2 C. Emil Kristensen E. Olsen 1
1 E. Hismani R. Rasmussen 1
9 F. Kofoed M. De Claville Bertelsen 9
4 E. Hismani R. Thomsen 9
3 M. Lyche T. Larsen 7
2 A. Salame M. Dongsted 5
2 L. Montano Dahl E. Olsen 4
9 F. Kofoed K. Petersen 12
8 R. Pedersen R. Rasmussen 10
7 A. Salame M. Damsbo 8
5 A. Uzan E. Olsen 6
3 E. Madsen O. Nielsen 4
2 A. Uzan K. Lehm 2
1 A. Salame R. Rasmussen 2
1 E. Hismani K. Petersen 1
1 M. Lyche R. Thomsen 1
1 R. Pedersen A. Kjerstad 1
1 R. Johansen

231 A. Salame K. Lehm 257
186 F. Burchardi K. Petersen 255
166 A. Scharling Krebs R. Espersen 238
146 R. Pedersen M. Damsbo 235
141 L. Montano Dahl M. De Claville Bertelsen 214
13 E. Hismani M. De Claville Bertelsen 51
10 F. Kofoed K. Petersen 20
9 A. Uzan K. Lehm 17
6 A. Salame O. Nielsen 16
5 C. Emil Kristensen T. Larsen 14

23 L. Chang M. Damsbo 35
21 A. Salame M. De Claville Bertelsen 26
21 L. Montano Dahl K. Lehm 26
18 F. Kofoed R. Espersen 23
16 F. Burchardi K. Petersen 21
15 A. Salame K. Lehm 16
11 C. Emil Kristensen T. Larsen 12
9 E. Hismani M. De Claville Bertelsen 11
5 F. Kofoed R. Espersen 10
4 M. Lyche E. Olsen 8
3 A. Salame M. De Claville Bertelsen 3
3 J. Tudborg Wander K. Lehm 2
1 F. Kofoed E. Olsen 2
1 E. Hismani R. Thomsen 2
1 F. Burchardi T. Larsen 1

PREMATCH REPORT

BEST PLAYERS

Goals

Assists

Shots

Fouls

Yellow Cards

Red Cards
Passes

Dribbling

Recovered balls

Crosses

Offsides


